
Antietam Broadband Channel Lineup

Digital Digital Built-In Built-In

Converter Television TV Tuner TV Tuner

(Set-Top Box Adapter (QAM PSIP (QAM EIA

/ DVR) (DTA) type) type)

SD HD SD SD HD SD HD

2 MeTV 02 2.0 30.11 27.1

3 803 WWPB-31 Hagerstown (PBS 03 3.0 31.1 27.2 25.1

4 804 WRC-4 Washington (NBC) 04 4.0 4.1 26.4 23.1

5 805 WTTG-5 Washington (FOX) 05 5.0 5.1 26.5 24.3

6 806 WCL-TV (Washington Country Living) 06 6.0 806.0 30.4 29.1

7 807 WJLA-7 Washington (ABC) 07 7.0 7.1 26.2 13.1

8 QVC 08 8.0 812.0 26.11

9 809 WUSA-9 Washington (CBS) 09 9.0 9.1 26.7 23.4

10 810 WDCA-Washington (MyTV) 10 20.1 26.3 24.1

11 802 WETA-26 Washington (PBS) 11 11.0 26.1 27.11 31.1

12 808 WDVM-25 Hagerstown 12 27.5 24.6 27.5 24.6

13 813 WJZ-13 Baltimore (CBS) 13 13 13.1 26.9 98.4

14 864 CNN 14 14.0 18.6

15 830 ESPN 15 15.0 18.11

16 831 ESPN 2 16 16.0 18.12

18 820 USA Network 18 18.0 20.8

19 832 MASN 2 19 19.0 20.3

20 910 Freeform 20 20.0 18.4

21 823 Turner Network Television 21 21.0 18.8

22 824 TBS The Superstation 22 22.0 18.7

23 814 WWPX-60 Martinsburg (ION TV) 23 23.0 60.1 26.10 25.4

24 811 WDCW-50 Washington 24 26.8 98.1 26.8 98.1

25 City of Hagerstown 25 25.0 27.3

27 Inspiration TV 27 30.10 30.10



28 EWTN - Eternal World 28 28.0 27.8

29 815 Home Shopping Network 29 29.0 815.0 26.1

30 Dabl 13.3 24

31 982 VH1 31 31.0 15.6

32 925 E! Entertainment 32 32.0 15.3

33 983 BET 33 33.0 20.1

34 863 CNBC 34 34.0 20.4

35 882 Animal Planet 35 35.0 16.1

37 962 SyFy 37 37.0 20.9

38 868 The Weather Channel 38 38.0 16.5

39 903 Cartoon Network 39 39.0 18.9

40 940 America Movie Classics 40 40.0 15.9

41 964 Paramount Network 41 41.0 17.3

42 837 Fox Sports 2 42 42.0 123.2 33.9

43 836 Fox Sports 1 43 43.0 123.0 123.1

44 832 MASN 44 44.0 20.10

45 881 The Discovery Channel 45 45.0 16.4

46 834 Monumental Sports 46 46.0 17.7

47 880 A&E 47 47.0 16.9

48 865 CNN Headline News 48 48.0 18.5

49 984 Country Music TV 49 49.0 17.2

50 920 Lifetime 50 50.0 16.6

51 923 Oxygen 51 51.0 17.11

52 967 Game Show Network 52.0 20.11

53 941 Turner Classic Movies 53 53.0 20.7

54 905 Nickelodeon 54 54.0 15.8

55 900 Disney Channel 55 55.0 20.2

56 968 TV Land 56 56.0 17.4

57 890 The History Channel 57 57.0 16.10

58 960 Comedy Central 58 58.0 17.5

59 930 HGTV 59 59.0 15.2



60 821 FX 60 60.0 17.10

61 883 The Learning Channel 61 61.0 17.1

62 Catholic TV 62 30.7 30.7

63 862 Fox Business Network 63 63.0 21.4

64 867 MSNBC 64 64.0 15.10

65 926 Bravo 65 65.0 17.6

67 942 FX Movie Channel 67 67.0 16.11

68 861 Fox News Channel 68 68.0 17.9

69 927 Food Network 69 69.0 15.1

70 884 Travel Channel 70 70.0 16.2

71 891 National Geographic Channel 71 71.0 17.8

72 961 truTV 72 72.0 18.10

73 980 MTV 73 73.0 15.7

74 885 Investigation Discovery 74 74.0 20.6

75 969 TV Guide 75 75.0 27.6

77 911 Hallmark Channel 77 77.0 16.7

78 913 Hallmark Drama 78 78.0 21.7

79 912 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 79 79.0 15.4

80 822 FXX 80 80.0 15.5

81 840 Big Ten Network 81 81.0 16.3

83 924 OWN 83 83.0 15.11

84 929 QVC 2 84 30.13 29.4 30.13 29.4

85 HSN 2 85 85 30.14

86 Jewelry TV 86 86 30.3

87 POP TV 87 87.0 21.3

88 860 Court TV 88 88.0 21.9

89 819 WMDE 89 89 89.1 30.12 28.1

90 848 Golf Channel 90 90.0 21.5

91 843 Tennis Channel 91 91.0 21.6

92 Lifetime Movies Network 92 92.0 15.12

93 870 BBC America 93 93.0 21.8



95 C-Span 95 95.0 26.6

96 C-Span 2 96 96.0 26.12

97 TBN-Trinity Broadcasting Network 97 97.0 27.7

98 817 News Nation 98 98 30.1

99 Local Education Channel 99 99.0 27.10

100 909 Discovery Family Channel

101 886 The Science Channel

103 888 Destination America

104 866 Newsmax TV

105 889 American Heroes Channel

108 Nick Music

109 MTV Classics

110 MTV 2

112 BET Her

116 932 fyi,

117 965 Viceland

118 985 Great American Family

119 UpTV

120 906 Nicktoons TV

121 Nick Jr.

122 Teen Nick

123 902 Disney XD

124 901 Disney Jr.

127 928 Cooking Channel

129 931 Magnolia Network

132 CSPAN 3

135 POSITIV TV

136 Smile of a Child

137 TBN Inspire

138 Lifetime Real Women

139 Boomerang



140 892 Nat Geo Wild

141 887 Discovery Life Channel

142 RFD TV

147 845 MLB Network

148 848 Golf Channel

149 837 Fox Sport 2

150 FanDuel TV

151 846 NFL Network

152 847 NFL Red Zone

153 838 ESPN News

159 839 ESPN U

160 844 ACC Network

164 851 World Fishing Network

165 841 SEC Network

166 FanDuel Racing

167 849 Outdoor Channel

168 850 Sportsman Channel

169 Quest 9.3 23.5

170 NHK World 170 31.4 25.2

171 PBS Kids 171 31.3 25.3

172 COZI TV 172 4.2 23.2

173 Antenna TV 173 98.2 98.2

174 Charge TV 174 7.2 13.3

175 Comet TV 175 7.3 13.4

176 Roar 176 7.4 13.5

177 ION Mystery 177 60.2 25.5

178 WETA UK 178 26.2 31.2

179 True Crime Network 179 9.2 23.3

180 954 Starz ENCORE

181 Starz Encore Westerns

182 Starz Encore Classic



183 Starz Encore Suspense

184 Starz Encore Black

185 Starz Encore Action

186 Starz Encore Family

187 WETA KIDS 187 26.3 31.3

188 Start Tv 188 13.2 98.5

189 MOVIES! 189 20.2 24.4

190 Court TV 190 60.3 25.6

191 Heroes and Icons 191 20.3 24.5

194 WDVM ION Mystery 194 24.7 24.7

195 Rewind TV 195 24.8 24.8

196 Nest

197 WETA World 197 26.4 31.4

198 LocalX 198 4.3 23.6

199 BUZZR 5.2 24

200 HBO On Demand

201 950 HBO HD

202 HBO

203 HBO 2

204 HBO Signature

205 HBO Family

206 HBO Comedy

207 HBO Zone

208 HBO Latino

210 Cinemax On Demand

211 951 Cinemax HD

212 951 Cinemax

213 More Max

214 Thriller Max

215 Action Max

216 Movie Max



217 Max Latino

218 5 Star Max

219 Outer Max

220 Showtime On Demand

221 952 Showtime HD

222 952 Showtime

223 Showtime Too

224 Showtime Showcase

225 Showtime Extreme

226 SHO + BET

227 Showtime Next

228 Showtime Women

229 Showtime Family

230 The Movie Channel On Demand

232 953 The Movie Channel

233 The Movie Channel Xtra

234 Flix

240 Starz On Demand

241 954 Starz HD

242 954 Starz

243 Starz Edge

244 Starz Kids & Family

245 Starz Cinema

246 Starz In Black

247 Starz Comedy

300 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV

301 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV

302 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV

310 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV

311 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV

312 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV



313 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV

314 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV

315 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV

316 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV

317 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV en Espanol

318 Antietam In Demand Digital PPV HD

401 Popular Classics

402 HitList

403 Hot Country

404 Alternative

405 Pop Adult

406 Christian Pop & Rock

407 Jukebox Oldies

408 Classic Rock

409 Easy Listening

410 Soul Storm

411 Hip-Hop/R&B

412 Jazz Masters

413 The Blues

414 Gospel

415 Holiday Hits

416 Adult Alternative

417 Dance Clubbin'

418 Groove Disco & Funk

419 Everything 80s

420 Flashback 70s

421 Clasic RnB & Soul

422 Country Classics

423 Chill Lounge

424 Nothin' But 90s

425 Todayâ€™s Latin Pop



426 Smooth Jazz

427 The Spa

428 Classic Masters

429 Hip Hop

430 Maximum Party

431 Rock

432 Heavy Metal

433 Alt Rock Classics

434 Alt Country Americana

435 No Fences

436 Bluegrass

437 Folk Roots

438 Jazz Now

439 Broadway

440 Chamber Music

441 Eclectic Electronic

442 Y2K

443 Kids' Stuff

444 Swinging Standards

445 Jammin'

446 Ã‰xitos Tropicales

447 Ritmos Latinos

448 Retro Latino

449 Rock en Espanol

450 Romance Latino

800 On Demand Menu

801 TWC HD

802 WETA - 26 HD

803 WWPB - 31 HD

804 WRC-4 HD 114.1

805 WTTG - 5 HD 115.3



806 WCL - TV HD

807 WJLA - 7 HD

808 WDVM - 25 HD	

809 WUSA - 9 HD 114.4

810 WDCA - 20 HD 20.1 115.1

811 WDCW HD 119.1

812 QVC HD 29.3

813 WJZ - 13 HD 119.4

814 WWPX - 60 HD 118.4 60.1 118.4

815 HSN HD 29.0 29.2 29.2

817 NewsNation

818 MPT 2 HD 31.2 25.7

820 USA HD

821 FX HD

822 FXX HD

823 TNT HD

824 TBS HD

830 ESPN HD

831 ESPN 2 HD

832 MASN HD

833 MASN 2 HD

834 Monumental Sports HD

836 Fox Sports 1 HD

837 Fox Sports 2

838 ESPN News HD

839 ESPNU HD

840 Big Ten HD

841 SEC Network HD

842 The Olympic Channel

843 Tennis Channel HD

845 MLB HD



846 NFL Network HD

847 NFL Redzone HD

848 Golf HD

849 Outdoor Channel HD

850 Sportsman Channel HD

851 World Fishing Network

861 Fox News HD

862 Fox Business News HD

863 CNBC HD

864 CNN HD

865 Headline News HD

866 Newsmax HD

867 MSNBC HD

868 TWC HD

880 A & E HD

881 Discovery HD

882 Animal Planet HD

883 TLC HD

884 Travel Channel HD

885 Investigation Discovery

886 Science Channel HD

887 Discovery Life HD

888 Destination America HD

889 American Heroes HD

890 History HD

891 National Geographic HD

892 Nat Geo Wild Hd

900 Disney HD

901 Disney Jr. HD

902 Disney XD

903 Cartoon HD



905 Nickelodeon HD

906 Nicktoons HD

909 Discovery Family HD

910 Freeform HD

911 Hallmark Channel HD

912 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD

913 Hallmark Drama

920 Lifetime HD

921 Lifetime Movies HD

923 Oxygen HD

924 OWN HD

925 E! HD

926 Bravo HD

927 Food Network HD

928 Cooking Channel HD

929 QVC 2 30.13 29.4 30.13 29.4

930 HGTV HD

931 Magnolia Network

932 FYI HD

940 AMC HD

941 TCM HD

942 FX Movie Channel HD

945 Sony Movie Channel HD

948 HD Net Movies

949 AXS HD

950 HBO HD

951 Cinemax HD

952 Showtime HD

953 TMC HD

954 Starz Hd

955 Encore HD



960 Comedy Central HD

961 truTV HD

962 SyFy HD

964 Paramount Network HD

965 Viceland HD

966 Motortrend HD

967 Game Show Network

968 TV Land HD

969 PoP TV HD

980 MTV HD

982 VH1 HD

983 BET HD

984 CMT HD

985 Great American Country HD


